
NEED HELP? CONTACT US!
Have product questions? Need technical support? 

Please feel free to contact us:
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. 
VEVOR reserves clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall 
be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if 
there is any technology or software updates on our product.

Door seals set

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

030201

Safety instruction and precautions

        WARNING:

Read this material before using this product. 

Failure to do so can result in serious injury. 

1. This product is not a toy. Do not allow children 

to play with this item.

2. Use as intended only.

Operation Direction：
1. Lay seal on floor in position under door, mark 

seal position on floor, and cut the seal to length.

2. The floor should be cleaned with a scrubbing 

brush and detergent and left to dry (any contam-

ination on floor will compromise，performance 

of adhesive, i.e oil, grease or wax).

3. Close door with seal underneath it Fig.1, and 

position seal as shown on Fig.2. and Fig.3 and 

mark the floor for location of seal.

4. Insert the "T-shaped heads" at both ends of 

the sealing strip into the two guide grooves of 

the aluminum base plate, slowly inserting from 

one end of the aluminum base plate to the other 

end. If the doors and windows are not equipped 

with aluminum bottom guide rails, it is neces-

sary to fix the aluminum bottom guide rails with 

screws before installing the sealing strip.

Model: JN-10FT/JN-16FT/JN-20FT/JN-16FT-AL

Sketch map：
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TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate 
www.vevor.com/support

Door seals set

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price. 
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only 

represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools 
with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to 

cover all categories of tools offered by us.
 You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with 

us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate 
www.vevor.com/support
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JN-16FT

Length: 16ft
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JN-16FT-AL

Length: 16ft，Aluminum Plate
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JN-20FT

Length: 20ft

MADE IN CHINA
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Modèle : JN -10 FT / JN -16 FT / JN -20 FT / JN -16 FT - AL

Have product questions? Need technical support?
Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Ce est l'instruction originale, veuillez lire tous manuel instructions soigneusement avant en
fonctionnement. VEVOR se réserve une interprétation claire de notre utilisateur manuel. Le
apparence de la Les produits seront soumis au produit que vous avez reçu. S'il vous plaît
pour donner nous que nous ne le ferons pas informer toi encore si
il existe une technologie ou un logiciel mises à jour sur notre produit.

Consignes de sécurité et précautions

AVERTISSEMENT:

Lisez ce matériel avant d'utiliser ce produit.
Ne pas le faire peut résultat dans sérieux
blessure .
1. Ce produit est pas un jouet. Faire pas
permettre enfants jouer avec ce article.
2. Utiliser comme destiné seulement.

Direction des opérations：
1. Posez le sceau sol je n position sous porte,
marque position du joint au sol , et couper le
joint à longueur.

2. Le sol doit être nettoyé avec un lavage
brosse et détergent et laissé à sécher _
(n'importe lequel conta- L'ination au sol
compromettra les performances de adhésif,
c'est-à-dire huile, graisse ou la cire).

3. Fermez la porte avec joint dessous il Fig. 1,
et positionner le joint comme indiqué o n Fig.2.
et Figure 3 et marquer le sol pour
emplacement de joint.

4.Insérez les « têtes en forme de T » à les
deux prend fin de la bande d'étanchéité dans
le deux guide rainures _ de la plaque de
base en aluminium, lentement insertion depuis
une extrémité de l' aluminium base plaque à le
autre fin. Si les portes et les fenêtres sont non

_ équipé avec guide inférieur en aluminium
des rails, il est nécessaire-
il est nécessaire de réparer le aluminium
bas guide ra ils avec vis avant d'installer le
scellement _ bande.

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!
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Articles Description

1 Nom Porte scellés ensemble

2 Modèle JN -10 PI

3 Paramètre Longueur : 10 pieds

Articles Description

1 Nom Porte scellés ensemble

2 Modèle JN -16 FT

3 Paramètre Longueur : 16 pieds

Articles Description

1 Nom Porte scellés ensemble

2 Modèle JN -16 FT - AL

3 Paramètre Longueur : 16 pieds , Aluminium
Plaque

Articles Description

1 Nom Porte scellés ensemble

2 Modèle JN -20 PI

3 Paramètre Longueur : 20 pieds

FAIT DANS CHINE

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils avec compétitif
prix.
" Enregistrer Moitié ", " Moitié Prix " ou n'importe lequel autre similaire
expressions utilisé par nous seulement

représente une estimation des économies que vous pourriez bénéficier de
acheter certains outils
avec nous par rapport au sommet majeur marques et fait pas nécessairement
signifier

couvrir toutes les catégories d’outils proposés par _ nous.
Tu es gentiment rappelé de vérifier soigneusement lorsque vous placez un
commander avec nous si vous économisez réellement la moitié par rapport
au sommet majeur marques.

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Door seals set



DES OUTILS ROBUSTES, MOITIÉ PRIX

Assistance technique et Certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support _
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Modell : JN -10 FT / JN -16 FT / JN -20 FT / JN -16 FT - AL

Have product questions? Need technical support?
Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Das ist die Originalanleitung, bitte lesen Sie alle Handbuch Anweisungen sorgfältig Vor
Betriebs. VEVOR behält sich eine klare Interpretation unseres Nutzers vor Handbuch. Der
Aussehen des Produkte unterliegen dem Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte um Geben
uns dass wir es nicht tun werden informieren Du wieder Wenn
Es gibt irgendeine Technologie oder Software Updates auf unser Produkt.

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!



Sicherheitshinweise und Vorsichtsmaßnahmen

WARNUNG:

Lesen Sie dieses Material vor der Verwendung Das Produkt. Unterlassung dürfen Ergebnis In ernst verletzen .
1. Dieses Produkt ist nicht A Spielzeug. Tun nicht erlauben Kinder spielen mit Das Artikel.
2. Verwenden Sie als beabsichtigt nur.

Betriebsrichtung :

1. Dichtung auflegen Boden ich n Position unter Tür, markieren Dichtungsposition auf dem Boden , Und schneiden Die Siegel Zu Länge.

2. Der Boden sollte Sei gereinigt mit A schrubben Bürste und Spülmittel und links Zu dr y (beliebig Kontamination Die Installation auf dem Boden
beeinträchtigt die Leistung von Klebstoff, also Öl, Fett oderWachs).

3. Tür mit schließen Siegel darunter Es Abb.1, Und Positionieren Sie die Dichtung wie abgebildet o n Abb.2. Und Abb. 3 Und Markieren Sie den Boden
für Standort von Siegel.

4.Setzen Sie die „T-förmigen Köpfe“ ein. bei beide endet von den Dichtungsstreifen hinein Die zwei Führung Rillen _ von die Aluminium-
Grundplatte, langsam einfügen aus ein Ende von die Aluminium numBase Platte Zu Die andere Ende. Wenn die Türen und Fenster Sind nicht _
ausgestattet mit Aluminium-Unterführung Schienen , Es Ist notwendig
sary, das zu beheben Aluminium unten Führung Schienen _ mit Schrauben vor der Installation versiegeln _ Streifen.



Kartenskizze :

01 02 03



Artikel Beschreibung

1 Name Tür Siegel Satz

2 Modell JN -10 FT

3 Parameter Länge : 10 Fuß

Artikel Beschreibung

1 Name Tür Siegel Satz

2 Modell JN -16 FT

3 Parameter Länge : 16 Fuß

Artikel Beschreibung

1 Name Tür Siegel Satz

2 Modell JN -16 FT - AL

3 Parameter Länge : 16 Fuß， Aluminium
Platte

Artikel Beschreibung

1 Name Tür Siegel Satz

2 Modell JN -20 FT

3 Parameter Länge : 20 Fuß

GEMACHT IN CHINA

engagieren uns weiterhin stellen Ihnen Werkzeuge zur Verfügung
wettbewerbsfähig Preis.
„ Speichern Halb “, „ Halb. “ Preis " bzw beliebig andere ähnlich Ausdrücke
gebraucht von uns nur

stellt eine Schätzung der möglichen Einsparungen dar profitieren von Kauf
sicher Werkzeuge
mit uns im Vergleich zu den Hauptoberteil Marken und Marken nicht
Notwendig bedeuten

decken alle Kategorien der angebotenen Werkzeuge ab von
y uns.

Du bist freundlich Sie werden daran erinnert, bei der Platzierung sorgfältig zu
prüfen ein Bestellen Sie mit uns wenn Sie tatsächlich sparen die Hälfte im
Vergleich zur Spitze wesentlich Marken.

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support
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Robuste Werkzeuge, HALB PREIS

Technischer Support und E- Garantiezertifikat
www.vevor.com/suppo rt
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Modello : JN -10 FT / JN -16 FT / JN -20 FT / JN -16 FT - AL

Have product questions? Need technical support?
Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Questo è l'istruzione originale, leggere d Tutto Manuale Istruzioni accuratamente Prima
operativo. VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione del nostro utente Manuale. IL aspetto
del il prodotto sarà soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Per favore, datemi noi che non lo faremo far
sapere Voi Ancora Se
non c'è alcuna tecnologia o software aggiornamenti su Nostro Prodotto.

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!



Istruzioni e precauzioni di sicurezza

AVVERTIMENTO:

Leggere questo materiale prima dell'uso Questo Prodotto. In caso contrario Potere risultato In serio ferita y.
1. Questo prodotto è non UN giocattolo. Fare non permettere bambini giocare con Questo articolo.
2. Utilizzare come destinato soltanto.

Direzione operativa :

1. Applicare il sigillo pavimento io n posizione Sotto porta, segno posizione della guarnizione sul pavimento , E taglio IL foca A lunghezza.

2. Il pavimento dovrebbe Essere puliti con UN strofinamento spazzola e detersivo e a sinistra A dottore e (Qualunque contam- L' azione sul pavimento
comprometterà le prestazioni Di adesivo, cioè olio, grasso O cera).

3. Chiudere la porta con foca sotto Esso Fig. 1, E posizionare la guarnizione come mostrato o n Fig.2. E Fig.3 E segnare il pavimento per posizione Di
foca.

4.Inserire le "teste a T" A Entrambi finisce Di la striscia di tenuta in IL due guida tetti a gola Di la piastra di base in alluminio, lentamente inserendo
da un'estremità di l' alluminio base piatto A IL altro FINE. Se le porte e finestre Sono no _ attrezzato con guida inferiore in alluminio r ails, Esso È
necessario-
cercherò di sistemare il alluminio metter il fondo a guida rotaie _ con viti prima di installare il sigillatura _ striscia.
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Elementi Descrizione

1 Nome Porta foche impostato

2 Modello JN -10 piedi

3 Parametro Lunghezza : 10 piedi

Elementi Descrizione

1 Nome Porta foche impostato

2 Modello JN -16 piedi

3 Parametro Lunghezza : 16 piedi

Elementi Descrizione

1 Nome Porta foche impostato

2 Modello JN -16 piedi - AL

3 Parametro Lunghezza : 16 piedi，
Alluminio Piatto

Elementi Descrizione

1 Nome Porta foche impostato

2 Modello JN -20 piedi

3 Parametro Lunghezza : 20 piedi

FATTO IN CINA

Continuiamo a impegnarci fornirti gli strumenti competitivo prezzo.
" Salva Metà ", " Metà Prezzo " o Qualunque altro simile espressioni usato
di noi soltanto

rappresenta una stima dei risparmi che potresti ottenere benefici da
acquistarne alcuni utensili
con noi rispetto a cima maggiore marchi e fa non necessariamente significa

coprire tutte le categorie di strumenti offerti entro Y noi.
Sei cortesemente ricordati di verificare attentamente quando stai
posizionando UN ordina con noi se stai effettivamente risparmiando metà
rispetto al vertice maggiore Marche.

STRUMENTI RESISTENTI, METÀ PREZZO

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Door seals set



Supporto tecnico e Certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support _
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Modelo : JN -10 FT / JN -16 FT / JN -20 FT / JN -16 FT - AL

Have product questions? Need technical support?
Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Este son las instrucciones originales, por favor lea todo manual instrucciones con cuidado
antes operando. VEVOR se reserva la interpretación clara de nuestro usuario manual. El
apariencia del El producto estará sujeto al producto que recibió. por favor para dar a
nosotros que no lo haremos informar tú de nuevo si
existe alguna tecnología o software actualizaciones sobre nuestro producto.

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!



Instrucciones y precauciones de seguridad

ADVERTENCIA:

Lea este material antes de usarlo. este producto. De no hacerlo poder resultado en grave lesión .
1. Este producto es no a juguete. Hacer no permitir niños jugar con este artículo.
2. Usar como destinado solo.

Dirección de operación :

1. Coloque el sello piso en _ posición bajo puerta, marca posición del sello en el piso r, y cortar el sello a longitud.

2. El suelo debe ser limpiado con a depuración cepillo y detergente y izquierda a seco _ (cualquier contaminar La inflación en el piso comprometerá el
rendimiento . de adhesivo, es decir, aceite, grasa o cera).

3. Cierre la puerta con sello debajo él Figura 1, y Coloque el sello como se muestra. en _ Figura 2. y Fig. 3 y marcar el piso para ubicación de sello.

4. Inserte las "cabezas en forma de T". en ambos termina de la tira de sellado en el dos guía ranuras _ de la placa base de aluminio, despacio
insertando de un extremo de el número de aluminio base lámina a el otro fin. Si las puertas y ventanas son no _ equipado con guía inferior de
aluminio rieles , él es necesario
es necesario arreglar el aluminio abajo guía rieles _ con tornillos antes de instalar el sellado _ banda.
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Elementos Descripción

1 Nombre Puerta focas colocar

2 Modelo JN -10 PIES

3 Parámetro Longitud : 10 pies

Elementos Descripción

1 Nombre Puerta focas colocar

2 Modelo JN -16 PIES

3 Parámetro Longitud : 16 pies

Elementos Descripción

1 Nombre Puerta focas colocar

2 Modelo JN -16 FT - AL

3 Parámetro Longitud : 16 pies , Aluminio
Lámina

Elementos Descripción

1 Nombre Puerta focas colocar

2 Modelo JN -20 PIES

3 Parámetro Longitud : 20 pies

HECHO EN PORCELANA

Seguimos comprometidos con proporcionarle herramientas competitivo
precio.
" Guardar La mitad ", " La mitad Precio " o cualquier otro similar
expresiones usado por a nosotros solo

representa una estimación de los ahorros que podría beneficio de
comprando ciertos herramientas
con nosotros en comparación con el cima mayor marcas y lo hace no
necesariamente Significa

cubrir todas las categorías de herramientas ofrecidas por _
a nosotros.

Eres amable Se le recuerda verificar cuidadosamente cuando esté colocando
un ordenar con a nosotros si realmente estás ahorrando la mitad en
comparación con la cima importante marcas.

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support
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HERRAMIENTAS DURAS, MEDIO PRECIO

Soporte Técnico y Certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/suppo rt
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Model : JN -10 FT / JN -16 FT / JN -20 FT / JN -16 FT - AL

Have product questions? Need technical support?
Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Ten jest oryginalną instrukcją, proszę przeczytać d Wszystko podręcznik instrukcje ostrożnie
zanim operacyjny. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszego użytkownika
podręcznik. The wygląd z produkty podlegają produktowi, który otrzymałeś. Proszę o
podanie nas że tego nie zrobimy poinformować Ty Ponownie Jeśli
istnieje jakakolwiek technologia lub oprogramowanie aktualizacje na nasz produkt.

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!



Instrukcja bezpieczeństwa i środki ostrożności

OSTRZEŻENIE:

Przeczytaj ten materiał przed użyciem Ten produkt. Niezastosowanie się do tego Móc wynik W poważny zranić .
1. Ten produkt jest nie A zabawka. Do nie umożliwić dzieci grać z Ten przedmiot.
2. Użyj jako przeznaczony tylko.

Kierunek działania :

1. Załóż uszczelkę podłoga ja n pozycja pod drzwi, ocena położenie uszczelki na podłodze r, I cięcie the foka Do długość.

2. Podłoga powinna Być wyczyszczony z A szorowanie szczotką i detergentem i w lewo Do dr y (każdy zanieczyszczenie- Montaż na podłodze wpłynie
negatywnie na wydajność z klej, tj. olej, smar Lub wosk).

3. Zamknąć drzwi za pomocą foka pod To Ryc.1, I umieścić uszczelkę, jak pokazano o n Ryc.2. I Ryc.3 I zaznacz podłogę Do Lokalizacja z foka.

4. Włóż „głowice w kształcie litery T” Na Zarówno kończy się z włożyć pasek uszczelniający the dwa przewodnik g dachy z aluminiowa płyta
podstawy, powoli wkładanie z jeden koniec numer aluminium baza płyta Do the Inny koniec. Jeśli drzwi i okna Czy nie _ wyposażony z aluminiową
prowadnicą dolną dokuczami , To Jest konieczne-
przepraszam, żeby to naprawić aluminium spód przewodnik ra ils z śruby przed montażem uszczelnienie _ rozebrać się.
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Rzeczy Opis

1 Nazwa Drzwi uszczelki ustawić

2 Model JN -10 stóp

3 Parametr Długość : 10 stóp

Rzeczy Opis

1 Nazwa Drzwi uszczelki ustawić

2 Model JN - 16FT

3 Parametr Długość : 16 stóp

Rzeczy Opis

1 Nazwa Drzwi uszczelki ustawić

2 Model JN -16 FT - AL

3 Parametr Długość : 16 stóp , Aluminium
Płyta

Rzeczy Opis

1 Nazwa Drzwi uszczelki ustawić

2 Model JN - 20FT

3 Parametr Długość : 20 stóp

ZROBIONY W CHINY

Nadal jesteśmy do tego zobowiązani zapewnić Ci narzędzia konkurencyjny
cena.
„ Zapisz Połowa ”, „ Połowa Cena ” lub każdy Inny podobny wyrażenia
używany przez nas tylko

reprezentuje szacunkową liczbę oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać
czerpać korzyść z kupuję pewne narzędzia
z nas w porównaniu do główny szczyt marki i robi to nie koniecznie znaczy

obejmują wszystkie kategorie oferowanych narzędzi przez y
nas.

Jesteś uprzejmie Przypominamy o dokładnym sprawdzeniu podczas
umieszczania jakiś zamów z nas jeśli faktycznie oszczędzasz połowę w
porównaniu z górną częścią główny marki.

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support
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WYTRZYMAŁE NARZĘDZIA, POŁOWA CENA

Wsparcie techniczne i Certyfikat E-Warr anty
www.vevor.com/suppo rt
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Modell : JN -10 FT / JN -16 FT / JN -20 FT / JN -16 FT - AL

Have product questions? Need technical support?
Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs d Allt manuell instruktioner försiktigt innan
fungerar. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår användare manuell. De
utseende av produkterna ska vara föremål för den produkt du fick. Snälla för att ge oss att vi
inte kommer underrätta du igen om
det finns någon teknik eller programvara uppdateringar på vår produkt.

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!



Säkerhetsinstruktioner och försiktighetsåtgärder

VARNING:

Läs detta material innan du använder det detta produkt. Underlåtenhet att göra det burk resultat i allvarlig skada y.
1. Denna produkt är inte a leksak. Do inte tillåta barn att spela med detta Artikel.
2. Använd som avsedd endast.

Driftriktning :

1. Lägg tätningen på golv i n placera under dörr, märke tätningsposition på golvet , och skära de täta till längd.

2. Golvet ska vara rengöras med a skrubbning borste och tvättmedel och vänster till dr y (några förorena- inställning på golvet kommer att äventyra
prestanda av lim, dvs olja, fett eller vax).

3. Stäng dörren med täta under Det Figur 1, och placera tätningen enligt bilden o n Fig.2. och Fig.3 och markera golvet för plats av täta.

4. Sätt i de "T-formade huvudena" på både slutar av tätningslisten in i de två guide g tak av bottenplattan i aluminium, långsamt sätter in från ena
änden av aluminiumnumret _ bas tallrik till de Övrig slutet. Omdörrarna och fönster är n ot utrustade med bottenstyrning i aluminium r ills, Det är
nödvändig-
sary att fixa aluminium botten guide ra ils med skruvar innan du installerar tätning _ remsa.
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Föremål Beskrivning

1 namn Dörr tätningar uppsättning

2 Modell JN -10 FT

3 Parameter Längd : 10 fot

Föremål Beskrivning

1 namn Dörr tätningar uppsättning

2 Modell JN -16 FT

3 Parameter Längd : 16 fot

Föremål Beskrivning

1 namn Dörr tätningar uppsättning

2 Modell JN -16 FT - AL

3 Parameter Längd : 16 fot， Aluminium
Tallrik

Föremål Beskrivning

1 namn Dörr tätningar uppsättning

2 Modell JN -20 FT

3 Parameter Längd : 20 fot

GJORD I KINA

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i det förse dig med verktyg
konkurrenskraftig pris.
" Spara Hälften ", " Hälften Pris " eller några Övrig liknande uttryck
Begagnade förbi oss endast

representerar en uppskattning av dina besparingar dra nytta av köpa vissa
verktyg
med oss jämfört med stor topp varumärken och gör inte nödvändigtvis avser
att

täcka alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds b y oss.
Du är vänligt påminns om att verifiera noggrant när du placerar en beställa
med oss om du verkligen sparar hälften i jämförelse med toppen större
märken.

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support
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HÅRA VERKTYG, HALV PRIS

Teknisk support och E-Warr anty certifikat
www.vevor.com/suppo rt
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Model : JN -10 FT / JN -16 FT / JN -20 FT / JN -16 FT - AL

Have product questions? Need technical support?
Please feel free to contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Dit is de originele instructie, lees d alle handmatig instructies voorzichtig voor operationeel.
VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke interpretatie van onze gebruiker voor handmatig. De
verschijning van de producten zijn afhankelijk van het product dat u heeft ontvangen.
Alsjeblieft voor geven ons dat zullen we niet doen informeren Jij opnieuw als
er is enige technologie of software updates op ons Product.

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!



Veiligheidsinstructie en voorzorgsmaatregelen

WAARSCHUWING:

Lees dit materiaal voordat u het gebruikt dit Product. Er niet ingeslaagd kan resultaat in serieus verwonden y.
1. Dit product is niet A speelgoed. Doen niet toestaan kinderen spelen met dit item.
2. Gebruik als bedoeld alleen.

Bedieningsrichting :

1. Afdichting aanbrengen vloer ik n positie onder deur, markering afdichtingspositie op vloer r, En snee de zegel naar lengte.

2. De vloer zou dat moeten doen zijn schoongemaakt met A schrobben borstel en afwasmiddel en vertrokken naar dr. y (elk contam- ionatie op de vloer
zal de prestaties in gevaar brengen van lijm, dwz olie, vet of was).

3. Sluit de deur met zegel onder Het Figuur 1, En plaats de afdichting zoals afgebeeld o nl Fig. 2. En Afb.3 En markeer de vloer voor plaats van zegel.

4.Plaats de "T-vormige koppen" bij beide loopt af van de afdichtstrip erin de twee gids groeven _ van de aluminium basisplaat, langzaam invoegen
van één uiteinde van het aluminiumnum baseren bord naar de ander einde. Als de deuren en ramen Zijn niet _ uitgerust met aluminium ondergeleiding
r ails, Het is noodzakelijk-
sari om de aluminium onderkant gids rails _ met schroeven voordat u de afdichting _ strip.



Schetskaart :

01 02 03
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Artikelen Beschrijving

1 Naam Deur zeehonden set

2 Model JN -10 voet

3 Parameter Lengte : 10ft

Artikelen Beschrijving

1 Naam Deur zeehonden set

2 Model JN - 16FT

3 Parameter Lengte : 16ft

Artikelen Beschrijving

1 Naam Deur zeehonden set

2 Model JN - 16FT - AL

3 Parameter Lengte : 16 voet， Aluminium
Bord

Artikelen Beschrijving

1 Naam Deur zeehonden set

2 Model JN -20 voet

3 Parameter Lengte : 20 voet

GEMAAKT IN CHINA

Wij blijven ons daarvoor inzetten je gereedschap aanreiken competitief
prijs.
" Opslaan De helft ", " De helft Prijs " of elk ander vergelijkbaar
uitdrukkingen gebruikt door ons alleen

vertegenwoordigt een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen
profiteren van bepaalde kopen hulpmiddelen
met ons vergeleken met de grote bovenkant merken en doet niet nodig
bedoelen

bestrijkt alle aangeboden categorieën hulpmiddelen door
jou ons.

Jij bent vriendelijk eraan herinnerd om zorgvuldig te verifiëren wanneer u
plaatst een bestellen bij ons als je daadwerkelijk spaart de helft in
vergelijking met de top belangrijk merken.

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Door seals set
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STERKE GEREEDSCHAPPEN, HALF PRIJS

Technische ondersteuning en E-Warr ant certificaat
www.vevor.com/support _


